Survey Department Check List (Case Handler) Reference No.: C(3) MSG 1800 458 AVD Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Case Handler Typist): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Admin (Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form Reference No. C Customer Code N Assign From C Assign Date ~ C Veh No (Inspected) ~ C Veh No (Insured) ~ C D.O.A ~ C Policy No Claim No C C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) / C Report Type C Weekend Charges Survey held at/Repairer N n.

С	Excess		
Survey	or (): Case handler to make sure th	e surveryor comp	leted a
(1) Assig	nment Form		
С	Vehicle No	~	
С	Regn Month/Year	~	
N	Vehicle Type	~	
N	Make & Model	~	
С	Engine Capacity. (C.C)	~	
N	Colour	1	
С	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	-	
С	Chassis No	/	
N	General Condition	~	
N	Steering	_	
N	Brake	~	
N	Modification (Modi)	-	
C	Tyre Size	~	
N	Tyre Make	~	
С	Tyre Balance	~	
С	Date of Inspection	/	
N	Survey held	~	
N	Des.of Damages	~	
(2) Syste	em - (Views/Merimen)	77.	
(2) 5 y 3 C	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded	~	
	kshop Estimate/Assignment Form		
(S) WOI	ALL Parts condition	/	
C	Market Value for OD cases	-	
C	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)		
C	Days of repair	-	
	Finalised Amount	~	
C	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days		
	em - (Views/Merimen)		
(4) 3yst	Resurvey photo Uploaded		
-	PARTICIPAL FULL TENTINES		

Check By:	Vewn	8/11/90
	Case Handler	Date



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

MSI	G INSURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/MSG1800	00458/Avb
	AFFLES QUAY			
		BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 08-01-2018	
			Code: MSG	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	GBD 6029J
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	08/01/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	*	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	CHOILE CO.	Descripti	ion of Damages	
5.	Engine No.	Genera	al Information	
٠.	Accident Date	Collect	Inspection Date	08/01/2018
-	Survey held at	NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PT		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-4 SINGAPORE 417883	43 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BU	KIT
5a.			Remarks	and the second
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI		

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status			
Main	08 Jan 2018		25 Jan 2018 09:10 Edit Adj Rpt				Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case			
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim Details		ocuments	Show All			
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DETA	ILS	Salph Michigan P. September	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.		[Created by in	nsurer]			
Insured:		LOW PAT CH	IN, ID: S68135	47H, Tel: +659450	9969, Email: mp	clow@gmail.com				
Main Claim	iant:	RH INTERIO	R, Co. Reg. No.	: 44940400E						
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	GBD60293		Date of Loss	ii .	06/01/2018 15:	:00 - :59			
Claim Type	Y:	TP / 54466	TP / 544664		Policy/Coyor Note No.		P27216144DMA (Comprehensive) Coverage: 08/12/2017 - 07/12/2018			
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SGB866A		Policy No. (0	Claimant):					
				S\$1,000.00						
Repairer:		Kaki Bukit - T	el: 6747 9241			3210_	@ Kaki Bukit, 41788			
Handling I	nsurer:		MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 7888 [Handled by Catherine Thia Shi Yi - 6594 2545]							
Adjuster:		due 26/01/	nsultants Pte Lt 2018]	d (HQ) - Tel: 6256-	3561 [Handled	by ADRIAN LING	i] [Imm.Advice			
Driver/Cus	todian (Insured):	LOW PAT CHI	N (49 / Male), N	RIC: S6813547H,	Tel: +6594509969	9				
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED				View All	Compose Case Mail			
There are	no mail for this ca	se.								
THEIC are					Luc and a		- 11-			
	OCIATED TASKS	5 B			View All Searce	h Tasks Create	New Task Complete			
			up Subject	Handler Assig			New Task Complete reated On Done			

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Catherine Thia <catherine_thia@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 24 January 2018 5:58 PM

To:

Rashitha Binte Shahuthuman

Cc:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR WORKSHOP, DOA: 06-01-2018, GBD 6029J (TP), SGB 866A (OI) - please create file in

Merimen

Attachments:

GBD6029J GIA.pdf

Dear Rashitha

Please create file in Merimen

Thanks

Best Regards

Catherine Thia

Senior Executive, Claims Services (Motor)

Direct line +65 6594 2545 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | catherine_thia@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | Tel +65

A member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 24 January, 2018 4:59 PM

To: Catherine Thia <catherine_thia@sg.msig-asia.com>; cheehwee_lee@sg.msig-asia.com

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR WORKSHOP, DOA: 06-01-

2018, GBD 6029J (TP), SGB 866A (OI)

Dear Catherine.

Kindly create claim in merimen for our necessary action

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 10 January 2018 9:01 AM

To: 'Catherine Thia' < catherine thia@sg.msig-asia.com >; cheehwee lee@sg.msig-asia.com

Cc: Christopher Chionh < christopher chionh@sg.msig-asia.com; KKLau kklau@lkkauto.com; Accounts (LKKAuto)

<account@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR WORKSHOP, DOA: 06-01-2018,

GBD 6029J (TP), SGB 866A (OI)

Dear Catherine,

Please be informed that we had inspected the vehicle GBD 6029J at M/s: NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR WORKSHOP, BLOCK 1, KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-43 SINGAPORE 417883.

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference number for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Janice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: janicelee@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents,

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From:

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, January 10, 2018 9:01 AM

To:

'Catherine Thia'; cheehwee_lee@sg.msig-asia.com

Cc:

Christopher Chionh; KKLau; Accounts (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject:

DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR WORKSHOP,

DOA: 06-01-2018, GBD 6029J (TP), SGB 866A (OI)

Attachments:

GBD6029J GIA.pdf

Dear Catherine,

Please be informed that we had inspected the vehicle GBD 6029J at M/s: NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR WORKSHOP, BLOCK 1, KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-43 SINGAPORE 417883.

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference number for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Janice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>janicelee@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Business

Owner ID:

0400E

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

GBD6029J

Vehicle to be Exported:

Yes

Intended De-registration Date:

08 Jan 2018

Vehicle Make:

NISSAN

Vehicle Model:

CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5

Primary Colour:

Silver

Manufacturing Year:

2014

Engine No.:

ZD30345140K

Chassis No.:

JN1SC2F24Z0856905

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

\$25,287.00

Original Registration Date:

07 Jan 2015

First Registration Date:

07 Jan 2015

Transfer Count:

0

Actual ARF Paid:

\$1,265.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

17-12

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

06 Jan 2025

COE Category:

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE Period(Years):

10

QP Paid:

\$63,701.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$44,556.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$44,556.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Jan 2018

ОК

MSME18003746 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/01/2018 16:49 SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pel Ying

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	08/01/2018 16:49	
Date Of Accident	06/01/2018 15:10	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (SLIP RD) TWDS JLN EUNOS	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Visite Designation Number	CBD6020 I	

Vehicle Registration Number GBD6029J

Insured/Policyholder

RH INTERIOR Name Of Registered Owner Co Reg No 44940400E NOEMAIL Email Address

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-97651512 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

NISSAN Manufacturer CABSTAR Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

5087107458 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

LIM AH TEE Name of Driver S1122567E NRIC No 04/02/1955 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 23/03/1977 Date Of Driving Pass

40 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97651512 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 450 PASIR RIS DRIVE 6 #07-164

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG THE SLIP ROAD FROM PIE TOWARDS JALAN EUNOS. I SLOW DOWN AND STOPPED ALONG THE STOP LINE GIVING WAY TO ONCOMING TRAFFIC. SUDDENLY, I FELT AN IMPACT. VEHICLE B HIT ONTO THE REAR PORTION OF MY VEHICLE AND CAUSED DAMAGES.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGB866A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE B

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

m 1/ 3

Ms14- Adrian LKK-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>recurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance componies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any fulue reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
 which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
 to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Intermetton for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/con be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policy blocks Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Coutre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

ASSESSMENT SPECIAL PROPERTY OF A CONTROL

SKETCH PLAN

	Jin Emos
	4-
	ANTE I
150	8 P - CIIP IDOO FROM PIE

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

A	mas	HONE	alwg	alon	9 #	Je Clib	road	fYU	m P	1年一	towar) k
JIM	tun	105.	3101	Nea	down	and	StOP	ped	ano	ng	the	9012
mt	ONIN	g way	10	ONCO	ning	+401	ic.	-			A	
Cod	Ideos I		D0 11				11(1	No.				
21W	wenig	1	104	(AI)	mylo	CT. VI	nice	В	Nv)	00	the	reav
POV	11011	01 m	y ver	NCX.	and	raus	ed o	lamo	iger.			
-		The state of the s					500	1170				
						0.000			- ATT CONTROL		-	
				- 500								
			-	1100		-				711		·
		Marian .	-	(e)-		-	waynes .					
					-			-		-		
					- 27.55							
_												- Heartin
manus.												
amount over 1	ni manin											
									~~			
2.7						1	******			-		
			7.7796		10.000000000000000000000000000000000000		interes in				T Marie	
								-				

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

P2838034

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276

UEN: 201718370K

RH INTERIOR
Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
01-43
Singapore 417883

08/01/2018

TP ms16

Vecon.

Accident date: 06/01/2018

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: GBD6029J NISSAN CABSTAR 3.0 M '15

S/n	Qty	Items /List	U/price	Amount
1	1	Rear Tailgate Devted		\$1,688.40
2	2	Rear Tailgate Top Side Handle	\$185.50	\$371.00
3	1	Rear Number Plate &		\$50.00
4	1	Rear Number Plate Panel &		\$64.00
5	1	Rear Spare Tyre Lock		\$235.00

1987-40 S.N :30. 1391-18 Subtotal:- \$2,408.40

S/n	Qty	Items / Nett	U/price	Amount
6	1	Rear Tailgate Nissan Sticker No.		\$98.00
7	2	Rear Tailgate Lower Side Lock	\$68.10	\$136.20
8	2	Rear Tailgate Lower Side Hinge	\$48.50	\$97.00
9	20	Rear Tailgate Aluminium Cover Rivet	\$1.50	\$30.00
10	2	Rear Tail Lamp Clack	\$287.20	\$574.40

702.4 63216 Subtotal :- \$935.60

S/n	Qty	Items /Special Nett	U/price	Amount
11	1	Rear Tailgate 70KM/H Sticker 3 NW		\$20.00
12	1	Rear Tailgate 13Pax Sticker		\$20.00
13	1	Rear Tailgate Aluminium Cover		\$750.00
14	1	Rear Reverse Sensor Dougd		\$380.00

230

Subtotal :- \$1,170.00

Labour charges

To remove & refit reverse sensor

\$100.00 50

To check wiring

\$100,00 30

Tuff kote

\$100.00 X

Panel beating (Inclusive of chassis member)

\$850.00 600

Spray painting

1210 150 80.

\$850.00 450

To remove and refit tailgate aluminium panel

\$2,000.00 Subtotal :-

Total:-

\$6,514.00

6664

LKK Auto Consultar's new priotity the Repairer of the following.

- To resurvey before after sor by painting.
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Admowler ad by Florier

Signaturu.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/MSG18000458/AVBN2

Date:

31/01/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

P27216144DMA

Claimant

GBD6029J

Insured Vehicle No:

SGB866A

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

06/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 544664

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBD6029J

Make & Model:

NISSAN CABSTAR, 2.0 (M) 07/01/2015 (Man. Year: 2014) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

ZD30345140K JN1SC2F24Z0856905

84643 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: 2953 cc

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

57.98

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195R15C

Rear Tyre Size:

155R12C

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Matrex 6 mm Matrex 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 4,514.00	Adjuster's 2,283.34	Difference 2,230.66	Diff % 49.42
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,150.00	1,210.00	940.00	43.72
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	6,664.00	3,493.34	3,170.66	47.58
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,800.00		
(S\$)	6,664.00	2,800.00	3,864.00	57.98
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	466.48	196.00	270.48	57.98

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/01/2018

Date Inspected:

08/01/2018 Inspected At:

Nett Amount (S\$)

New Hock Teck Motor Workshop (HQ) Blk 1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43,

4,134.48

AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

2,996.00

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: VERON CHEN

7,130.48

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 31 Jan 2018)

Parts: N/A NISSAN CABSTAR 2.0 (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBD6029J)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR TAILGATE	Dented	1,688.40 F	*1,688.40 FL
2	2		*REAR TAILGATE TOP SIDE HANDLE	Not Necessary	371.00 F	*-FL
3	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE PANEL *REAR SPARE TYRE LOCK	Bent Damaged	64.00 F 235.00 F	*64.00 FL *235.00 FL
5 6	1 2		*REAR TAILGATE NISSAN STICKER *REAR TAILGATE LOWER SIDE LOCK	Necessary Not Necessary	98.00 F 136.20 F	*98.00 FN *- FN
7	2 20		*REAR TAILGATE LOWER SIDE HINGE *REAR TAILGATE ALUMINIUM COVER RIVET	Not Necessary Necessary	97.00 F 30.00 F	*- FN *30.00 FN
9	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP	Cracked	574.40 F	*574.40 FN
10	1		*REAR TAILGATE 70KM/H STICKER	Necessary	20.00 FS	*15.00 FS
11	1		*REAR TAILGATE 13PAX STICKER	Necessary	20.00 FS	*15.00 FS
12	1		*REAR TAILGATE ALUMINIUM COVER	Not Necessary	750.00 FS	*-FS
13 14	1		*REAR REVERSE SENSOR *REAR NUMBER PLATE	Damaged Bent	380.00 FS 50.00 FS	
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett. L=ListItemDisc. N=NettItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	4,514.00	2,949.80
			- List Item Discount on L Item	s 0.00/30.00% (S\$)	0.00	596.22
			- Nett Item Discount on N Item	s 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	70.24
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,514.00	2,283.34

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR	New	100.00	50.00
2	TO CHECK WIRING	New	100.00	30.00
3	TUFF KOTE	New	100.00	
4	PANEL BEATING (INCLUSIVE OF CHASSIS MEMBER)	New	850.00	600.00
5	SPRAY PAINTING	New	850.00	450.00
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIT TAILGATE ALUMINIUM PANEL	New	150.00	80.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		2,150.00	1,210.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >